11. Hallenschwinget Oberdiessbach, 22. Marz 2009

Graber

+ Salzmann
+ Berger
Jampen

- Zurcher

+ Wiedmer
Klay

+ Schneider
- Salzmann
Fankhauser
+ Scheidegger
0 Scheuner
Schenkel

+ Habegger
- Gerber
Scheuner

+ Von Allmen
+ Fankhauser
Berger

+ Tschanz
o Graber
Bloch

+ Wi ithrich
+ Habegger
Sempach

+ Staub

- Walti
Siegenthaler
+ Walti

+ Habegger
walti

0 Siegenthaler
- Sempach
Locher

0 Habegger
- Luginbinhl
Gerber

0 Luginbihl
- Schenkel
Habegger

0 Schenkel
0 Bloch

Willi

Beat
Rene
Simon
Kurt
Thomas
Jean-Philippe
Heinz
Beat
Benjamin
Markus
Michael
Adrian
Heinz
Christian
Michael
Alexander
Benjamin
Rene
Richard
Willi
Dominic
Niklaus
Heinz
Adrian
Mael
Christoph
Hans
Christoph
Alexander
Christoph
Hans
Adrian
Jakob
Alexander
Hanspeter
Christian
Hanspeter
Adrian
Heinz
Adrian
Dominic

EK

KK

KK

KK

Jg. 91 /K

Geristein
10 + Siegenthaler
9.75 + Bloch
Mihledorf
8.75 + Sigrist
10 + Berger
Tramelan

9.75 + Fankhauser
9 + Habegger

Trub
9.75 o Klay
8.5 + Aeschbacher
Kirchdorf
10 - Berger
9 + Gasser
Bleiken

10 - Schneider
10 o Luginbihl
Latzelflth
10 - Schenkel

8.75 o Jampen
Vinelz

9.75 - Sempach

9.75 o Graber
Heimenschwand

10 - Bloch
8.75 - Marti
Fankhaus
10 o Graber
9.75 + Tschanz
Vechigen

85 + Gasser
8.75 - Wiedmer
Oberdiessbach
8.5 + Miiller
8.75 + Zlrcher
Rothenbach
8.5 + Aeschbacher
8.75 o0 Salzmann
Fankhaus
8.5 + Gaggeler
8.75 o0 Klay

Worblental
Hans
Dominic
Minsingen
Silas

Rene
Tavannes
Benjamin
Heinz

Trub
Jean-Philippe
Matthias
Munsingen
Rene

Ueli
Oberdiessbach
Heinz
Hanspeter
Sumiswald
Adrian

Simon

Biel

Adrian

Willi
Oberdiessbach
Dominic
Stefan

Trub

Willi

Richard
Zaziwil

Ueli

Matthias
Oberdiessbach
Marc

Kurt

Eggiwil
Matthias
Beat

Trub

Adrian
Jean-Philippe

59.25
10
9.75
57.75
10

10

57
9.75
9.75
56.75
8.5
10
56.75

10
56.5

8.5
56.5

8.75
56.25
8.75
8.5
56.25
8.75
8.75
56.25
8.5
10

56

10
8.75
56

10

10

56

10
8.75
56

10
8.75

+ Luginbihl
+ Jampen

- Siegenthaler
+ Salzmann

- Habegger
+ Habegger

+ Galli
+ Marti

+ Leuenberger
- Klay

- Bronnimann
+ Zaugg

+ Moser
+ Reusser

+ Wiedmer
+ Moser

+ Habegger
+ Liechti

- Jampen
- Locher

+ Reusser
+ Wittwer

+ Leuenberger
- Siegenthaler

+

Tschanz
Gehrig

+

+

Liechti
Habegger

+

Hanspeter
Simon

Hans
Beat

Alexander
Jirg

Markus
Stefan

Michael
Jean-Philippe

Ronny
Marcel

Michael
Philipp

Matthias
Michael

Jurg
Stefan

Simon
Jakob

Philipp
Martin

Thomas
Hans

Richard
Damian

Stefan
Alexander

9.75

10

10

8.75
10

10
10

9.75

10

10
10

9.75
9.75

10
10

©

10
10

9.75

10

10

10
10



10 a

11 a

Wiedmer

- Leuenberger
+ Josi

W ithrich

0 Bloch

+ Wyss
Salzmann

o Graber

- Klay
Gasser

- Marti

+ Fankhauser
Urfer

- Habegger

- Wittwer
Wiedmer

+ Galli

0 Jampen
Moser

+ Graber

+ Mosimann
Fankhauser

+ Leuenberger
o Gasser
Zircher

- Jampen

+ Lathi
Reusser

+ Withrich

+ Galli

W thrich

+ Badertscher
o0 Gehrig
Tschanz

o0 Berger

+ Aeschbacher
Josi

+ Kampf

o Wiedmer
Gaggeler

+ Siegenthaler
+ Sommer
Habegger

- Urfer

+ Stucki

Matthias
Michael
Simon
Niklaus
Dominic
Reto
Beat
Willi
Jean-Philippe
Ueli
Stefan
Hansjakob
Simon
Jirg
Martin
Thomas
Markus
Simon
Michael
Banz
Fabian
Hansjakob
Thomas
Ueli

Kurt
Simon
Michael
Philipp
Marco
Markus
Simon
Christoph
Kilian
Richard
Rene
Matthias
Simon
Remo
Matthias
Adrian
Jurg
Roman
Jurg
Simon
Daniel

Jg. 91 /K

KK

KK

Jg. 92

Jg. 93

Jg. 92

Jg. 91

Fankhaus
8.75 + Waiithrich
9.75 - Walti

Schangnau

8.5 0 Wiedmer
10 - Staub
Signau
8.75 + Marti
9 + Gerber
Eggiwil
9 o Walt
9.75 o0 Schenkel
Gerzensee

8.75 - Reusser
8.75 + Schneider
Fankhaus

10 + Galli
8.5 - Gehrig
Oberdiessbach
10 - Staub
9.75 + Fankhauser
Trub
10 o Luginbihl
8.5 0 Moser

Eggiwil
8.75 + Wyss
10 o Locher
Aeschlen
9.75 - Urfer
9.75 + Burkhalter
Schangnau

10 o Von Allmen
8.5 + Steffen
Freimettigen

8.75 + Gehrig
9.75 o Siegenthaler
Hautligen
10 o Liechti
8.5 0 Zwahlen
Walkringen

9.75 o Habegger
9.75 o0 Habegger
Fankhaus
8.75 + Badertscher
9.75 + Broénnimann

Trub
Niklaus
Christoph
Eggiwil
Matthias
Mael
Langnau
Stefan
Christian
Eggiwil
Christoph
Adrian
Minsingen
Philipp
Heinz
Trub
Markus
Kilian
Oberdiessbach
Mael
Hansjakob
Trub
Hanspeter
Michael
Eggiwil
Reto
Jakob
Eggiwil
Simon
Daniel
Eggiwil
Alexander
Markus
Thun
Damian
Hans
Zaziwil
Stefan
Christian
Zaziwil
Heinz
Alexander
Trub
Christoph
Ronny

55.75
10
8.75
55.75
8.5
8.75
55.75
9.75
9.75
55.75
8.5
8.5
55.5
8.75
9.75
55.5
10
8.75
55.5

9.75
55.5
8.5
8.75
55.25
9.75
8.5
55.25
8.75
10
55.25
8.5
9.75
55.25
9.75
8.5
55.25
8.5
8.5
55.25
8.5
8.75
55
9.75
9.75

Bloch
Wittwer

Engel
Zwahlen

Wiedmer
Jampen

Sommer
Leuenberger

Withrich
Sigrist

Salzmann
Mosimann

Berger
Bloch

Miller
Stucki

Marti
Gehrig

Walti
Berger

Josi
Kampf

Gerber
Scheidegger

W thrich
Mdaller

Zaugg
Aeschbacher

Sempach
Klay

Dominic
Martin

Manfred
Christian

Thomas
Simon

Roman
Thomas

Marco
Silas

Beat
Fabian

Rene
Dominic

Marc
Daniel

Stefan
Kilian
Christoph
Rene

Simon
Remo

Christian
Markus

Simon
Marc

Marcel
Matthias

Adrian
Jean-Philippe

8.75
9.75

10
10

9.75
8.75

10
10

9.75
9.75

8.5
9.75

8.5
8.5

10
9.75

8.5
9.75

8.5
8.5

8.5
10

8.5
10

9.75
10

8.5
10

8.5
8.5



12 a

13 a

14 a

15 a

Zwahlen

o Gehrig

+ Kramer
Liechti

0 Zaugg

+ Von Allmen
Marti

- Gasser

+ Zaugg
Zaugg

+ Liechti

o0 Marti
Gehrig

+ Zwahlen

+ Engel
Wittwer

- Burkhalter
- Urfer
Staub

0 Sempach
+ Sigrist
Leuenberger
- Wiedmer

- Brénnimann
Habegger

+ Locher

0 Siegenthaler
Sommer

+ Kunz

o0 Gaggeler
Graber

0 Gehrig

- Badertscher
Mosimann

- Wyss

o0 Moser
Graber

o0 Moser

- Waiithrich
Siegenthaler
o Gaggeler
+ Zaugg
Stucki

0 Aeschbacher
0 Habegger

Christian
Damian
Tobias
Stefan
Marcel
Alexander
Stefan
Ueli
Marcel
Marcel
Stefan
Stefan
Damian
Christian
Manfred
Martin
Daniel
Simon
Mael
Adrian
Silas
Michael
Matthias
Ronny
Alexander
Jakob
Hans
Roman
Manfred
Adrian
Kevin
Kilian
Christoph
Fabian
Reto
Michael
Béanz
Michael
Marco
Jirg
Adrian
Roland
Daniel
Matthias
Jurg

Jg. 93

Jg. 91

Jg. 93

Jg. 92

Jg. 91

Jg. 93

Jg. 92

Schwarzenburg

8.5 0 Reber

10 + Josi
Zollbriick

8.5 + Josi

10 + Leuenberger
Oberbutschel

9 o0 Salzmann
10 - Sempach

Trub
9.75 - Habegger
8.75 - Gehrig
Wasen
10 o Tschanz
10 - Zaugg
Linden
8.75 + Zaugg
8.75 + Wyss
Soncebon
8.5 - Moser
10 - Wiithrich
Eggiwil
8.75 + Engel
8.75 + Von Allmen
Bramberg
10 - Zaugg
8.5 + Gaggeler
Wasen
9.75 o0 Broénnimann
8.5 - Kampf
Sigriswil
8.75 o Luthi
8.75 + Kramer
Signhau
8.75 - Kramer
8.5 + Engel
Geristein
8.5 0 Stucki
8.75 + Kunz
Noflen
8.5 o0 Scheidegger
10 o Sigrist
Eggiwil
8.5 + Graber
8.5 + Miller

Schwarzenburg
Christian
Simon
Langnau
Simon
Thomas
Schwarzenburg
Beat
Adrian
Trub
Alexander
Damian
Sumiswald
Richard
Marcel
Oberdiessbach
Roland
Reto
Tavannes
Michael
Niklaus
Eggiwil
Manfred
Alexander
Laupen
Marcel
Adrian
Sumiswald
Ronny
Remo
Thun
Michael
Tobias
Langnau
Tobias
Manfred
Worblental
Daniel
Manfred
Minsingen
Markus
Silas
Eggiwil
Banz

Marc

55
8.5 + Steffen
9.75 o Wiithrich
55
9.75 o Habegger
9.75 o Sempach
55
8.75 + Zircher
8.75 o Fankhauser
54.75
9 + Gaggeler
9 o Scheuner
54.75

8.5 - Luthi
9 o Gerber
54.5
9.75 - Schneider
10 o Walti
54.5

8.75 + Scheidegger
8.75 - Leuenberger
54.5

9.75 o Schenkel

10 - Staub
54.5
9 - Klay

9.75 o Habegger
545
8.75 o Gasser
9 + Burkhalter
545
8.75 o Mosimann
10 + Wdithrich
54.25
9 + Graber
9.75 o Wiedmer
54.25

8.5 - Zaugg
10 + Engel
54.25

8.5 - Kramer

8.5 + Steffen

54

9.75 - Von Allmen
10 o Fankhauser

Markus
Niklaus

Heinz
Adrian

Kurt
Benjamin

Adrian
Michael

Michael
Christian

Heinz
Christoph

Markus
Michael

Adrian
Mael

Jean-Philippe
Heinz

Ueli
Daniel

Fabian
Marco

Kevin
Thomas

Roland
Manfred

Tobias
Markus

Alexander
Hansjakob

9.75
8.5

8.5
8.5

10
8.5

9.75
8.5

8.75
8.5

8.75
8.5

9.75
8.75

8.5
8.75

8.75
8.5

8.5
10

8.5
9.75

9.75
8.5

8.75
9.75

8.75
10

8.75
8.5



16 a

17

18

19 a

Sigrist

- Brénnimann
0 Staub
Gehrig

+ Graber

+ Withrich
Mdller

+ Reber

o Fankhauser
Bronnimann

- Sigrist

- Leuenberger
Schneider

o Klay

+ Burkhalter
Reber

o Mdller

0 Kampf
Kampf

o Josi

+ Reber
Scheidegger
o Fankhauser
0 Leuenberger
Leuenberger
o Fankhauser
+ Scheidegger
Galli

+ Wiedmer

0 Reusser
Aeschbacher
+ Stucki

0 Tschanz
Kramer

o Engel

0 Zwahlen
Burkhalter

- Wittwer

0 Schneider
Zaugg

- Lathi

o Siegenthaler
Wi ithrich

0 Reusser

- Graber

Silas
Ronny
Mael
Kilian
Kevin
Simon
Marc
Christian
Hansjakob
Ronny
Silas
Michael
Heinz
Jean-Philippe
Daniel
Christian
Marc
Remo
Remo
Simon
Christian
Markus
Benjamin
Thomas
Thomas
Hansjakob
Markus
Markus
Thomas
Philipp
Matthias
Daniel
Richard
Tobias
Manfred
Christian
Daniel
Martin
Heinz
Roland
Michael
Jirg
Marco
Philipp
Béanz

Jg. 92

Jg. 91

Jg. 92

Jg. 91

Jg. 92

Jg. 93

Jg. 92

Jg. 91

Réthenbach
9 o Jampen
8.5 + Siegenthaler
Wasen
9.75 o0 Leuenberger
9.75 - Wiedmer
Tschingel
9.75 o0 Locher
8.5 0 Stucki
Worben
9 + Sommer
8.75 o Habegger
Signau
8.5 - Scheuner
10 o Urfer
Trub
8.5 + Zwahlen
8.5 + Badertscher

Blumenstein

85 + Kunz

9.75 - Sommer
Oberdiessbach

8.75 + Siegenthaler

8.5 + Galli
Burgistein

8.5 + Gehrig

9.75 o Liechti
Biglen

9.75 o Wiedmer
8.5 0 Scheidegger
Heimisbach

9.75 o Gerber

8.75 o Fankhauser
Affoltern

8.5 - Mosimann

8.5 o0 Graber
Aarberg

8.75 - Wiithrich

8.5 o0 Reusser
Trub

8.75 0o Wittwer

8.5 o0 Waiithrich
Signau

8.5 - Burkhalter

8.75 + Zaugg

Zaziwil
Simon
Jurg
Sumiswald
Thomas
Thomas
Thun
Jakob
Daniel
Biel
Roman
Jirg
Langnau
Michael
Simon
Trub
Christian
Christoph
Thun
Manfred
Roman
Eggiwil
Jurg
Markus
Munsingen
Kilian
Stefan
Zaziwil
Thomas
Markus
Sumiswald
Christian
Benjamin
Sumiswald
Fabian
Kevin
Aarberg
Marco
Philipp
Trub
Martin
Marco
Zaziwil
Daniel
Roland

54
8.5
9.75
54
8.5
8.75
54
8.5
8.75
54
9.75
8.5
54

8.75
53.75
9.75
9.75
53.75
9.75
8.75
53.75
9.75
9.75
53.75
10
8.5
53.75
8.5
8.5
53.75
8.5
8.5
53.25

8.5
53
8.75
8.5
52.75
8.5
8.5
52.75
8.75
9.75

+ Reber
o Urfer

o Miller
o Zurcher

+ Gehrig
o Josi

- Scheuner
- Schneider

- Wittwer
- Brénnimann

0 Sigrist
- Von Allmen

o Aeschbacher
o Waiithrich

o Staub
o Tschanz

o Locher
o Gasser

o Fankhauser
+ Badertscher

+ Kampf
o Gaggeler

- Siegenthaler
+ Wyss

+ Badertscher
o0 Sommer

- Graber
+ Kunz

o Urfer
o Graber

Christian
Simon

Marc
Kurt
Kilian
Simon

Michael
Heinz

Martin
Ronny

Silas
Alexander

Matthias
Simon

Mael
Richard

Jakob
Ueli

Benjamin
Christoph

Remo
Adrian

Jurg
Reto

Christoph
Roman

Banz
Manfred

Simon
Kevin

9.75
8.5

8.75
8.5

9.75
8.75

©

8.75

8.5

8.75

8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5

8.5
8.5

8.5
10

9.75
8.5

8.75
10

10
8.5

8.75
9.75

8.5
8.5



20

21

22

23

24

d

Von Allmen
0 Scheuner
0 Liechti
Wyss

- Mosimann
o Waiithrich
Engel

+ Kramer
o Gehrig
Steffen

o Galli

+ Kunz
Badertscher
o Waiithrich
- Graber
Kunz

o0 Sommer
o Steffen
Luginbinhl
+ Gerber
- Locher
Lathi

- Zaugg

0 Zircher

Alexander
Michael
Stefan
Reto
Fabian
Niklaus
Manfred
Tobias
Damian
Markus
Markus
Manfred
Christoph
Simon
Kevin
Manfred
Roman
Markus
Hanspeter
Christian
Jakob
Michael
Roland
Kurt

Jg. 92

Jg. 93

Jg. 92

Jg. 92

KK

Utzigen
8.5 + Wiithrich
8.5 o0 Leuenberger
Aeschlen b. S.
8.75 o0 Zircher
8.5 o0 Wittwer
Oberthal
10 o Leuenberger
8.5 0 Mosimann
Wasen
8.5 0o Wiedmer
10 o Waiithrich

Wasen
8.75 o0 Habegger
8.75 o0 Reber
Trubschachen
8.5 o0 Kampf
8.5 o0 Graber
Aeschiried

10 + Fankhauser
9 + Scheuner
Linden
8.75 + Graber
8.5

Minsingen
Simon
Michael
Thun

Kurt

Martin
Zaziwil
Michael
Fabian
Sumiswald
Thomas
Simon
Sumiswald
Jirg
Christian
Langnau
Remo
Banz
Aeschi
Hansjakob
Michael
Oberdiessbach
Kevin

52.75
9.75
8.5
52.75
8.5
8.5
52.75
8.5
8.5
52.5
8.5
8.5
51.75
8.5
8.5
51
8.5
8.5
47.5
10

10
35.75
9.75

+
[0}

Stucki
Reber

Kunz
Kramer

W thrich
Graber

Zwahlen
Siegenthaler

Burkhalter
Galli

Wyss
Zaugg

Graber

Gehrig

Daniel
Christian

Manfred
Tobias

Niklaus
Banz

Christian
Jirg

Daniel
Markus

Reto
Roland

Willi

Damian

8.75
8.75

10
8.5

8.5
8.75

8.5
8.5

8.75
8.5

8.5
8.5

8.5

8.75



	Tabelle1

